
North Dakota Association of REALTORS®
2025 Officers & Directors

Vision: NDAR is the trusted voice of real estate and the advocate for a better real estate future.
Mission: To advocate for the success of our members in partnership with our local Associations
and the National Association of REALTORS.

*Serves on Executive Committee

President
*Jamie McLean

President Elect
*Kristin Oban 

Vice President
*Desri Neether

Director at Large
*Amber Carlton

Past President
*Nick Olson

Integra Realty Group
2401 46th Ave. SE, #102

Mandan, ND 58554
701-751-6377 / Cell 701-425-8310

jamesonmclean@gmail.com

Century 21 Morrison Realty
1142 W. Turnpike Ave.
Bismarck, ND 58501

701-223-6654 / Cell 701-220-1296
koban@c21morrison.com 

Capital Real Estate Partners
400 E. Broadway, Ste 410

Bismarck, ND 58501
701-955-4189 / Cell 701-955-4189

desri.neether@gmail.com  

BHHS Premier Properties
1815 38th St. S

Fargo, ND 58103
701-356-3600 / Cell 701-640-8326
acarlton@bhhspreproperties.com

BHHS Premier Properties
1815 38th St. S

Fargo, ND 58103
701-356-3600 / Cell 701-866-5600

olson.nick1@gmail.com

C2EX GRI, SFR, MRP, C2EX ABR, PSA, C2EX GRI, EPRO, AHWD, C2EX

GRI, ABR, CRS, AHWD, PSA, C2EX

National Director ‘26
Daryl Braham

National Director ‘25
Jill Lee

Badlands 
Ashlee Kelleher

CRB, GRI, AHWD, C2EX ABR, CRB, CRS, GRI, SRS, EPRO,
MRP, PSA, SFR, RENE, AHWD, C2EX

ABR, EPRO, C2EX

Coldwell Banker Crown REALTORS®
2632 47th St. S., Suite 103

Fargo, ND 58104
701- 478-3390 / Cell 701-306-7185

dbraham@ionleadership.com

Realty ONE Group Caliber
1418 2nd Ave. W

Williston, ND 58801
701-609-5302 / Cell 701-770-1094

jillkjorstad@yahoo.com

Century 21 Morrison Realty
1524 Prairie Ave., Ste B
Dickinson, ND 58601

701-227-1234 / Cell 701-290-7342
ashlee.kelleher@yahoo.com

Badlands
Alissa Mack

Bismarck
Bill Dean

Bismarck 
Jason Schmidt

Bismarck
Terry Stevahn

MRP, EPRO, C2EX GRI, SFR, C2EX GRI, EPRO

Home and Land Company
269 16th St W, Ste A
Dickinson, ND 58601

701-483-6789 / Cell 701-260-0669
alissamack@homeandlandcompany.com 

Better Homes & Gardens RE
1022 E. Divide Ave.

Bismarck, ND 58501
701-222-2217 / Cell 701-471-9506

wdeanx@gmail.com

Oaktree LLP
1424 W. Century Ave. #102

Bismarck, ND 58503
701-223-7422 / Cell 701-226-2282

jason@oaktree-realtors.com

Century 21 Morrison Realty
1142 W. Turnpike Ave.
Bismarck, ND 58501

701-223-6654 / Cell 701-258-5859
terry@terry4homes.com



Grand Forks
Ryan Bohn

Grand Forks
Russel Crary

High Plains
Austin Bauer

High Plains
Kristy Sagaser

Minot
Bonnie Domsteen

Crary Real Estate
4551 S. Washington, Ste G

Grand Forks, ND 58208
701-775-0013 / Cell 218-791-5184

RyanBohn8@yahoo.com

Crary Real Estate
4551 S. Washington, Ste G

Grand Forks, ND 58208
701-775-0013 / Cell 218-230-0032

russel@craryrealestate.com

KW Inspire Realty
1209 5th Ave. SE

Jamestown, ND 58401
701-252-8808 / Cell 701-260-9449

abauer@kw.com 

eXp Realty
2602 3rd Ave. SW

Jamestown, ND 58401
701-368-8121 / Cell 701-269-5443

kristy.sagaser@gmail.com

Century 21 Morrison Realty
500 20th Ave. SW
Minot, ND 58701

701-833-1409/ Cell 701-839-0021
bonnie.domsteen@outlook.com

GRI C2EX

Minot
Kash Lund

Williston
Angela Cymbaluk

Williston
Lucas Natwick

ISA PSA, SFR, C2EX PSA, C2EX

Signal Realty
1541 South Broadway

Minot, ND 58701
701-852-3505 / Cell 701-770-3933

kash.lund@hotmail.com

Basin Brokers
106 Main Street

Williston, ND 58801
701-572-5560 / Cell 701-770-6046

angela@basinbrokers.com

eXp Realty
3210 27th St. W, Ste 207

Williston, ND 58801
612-751-9303 / Cell 701-580-0564

lucas.natwick@exprealty.com

Beyond Realty
4832 Amber Valley Pkwy

Fargo, ND 58104
701-540-5161 / Cell 701-318-4114

jason@beyondrealtyfm.com

Park Company REALTORS
4170 41st Ave. S, Ste 102

Fargo, ND 58104
701-237-5031 / Cell 701-261-8812

arlin@parkcompany.com

BHHS Premier Properties
1815 38th St. S

Fargo, ND 58103
701-356-3600 / Cell 701-870-6385

katie@bhhspreproperties.com

Park Company REALTORS
4170 41st Ave. S, Ste 102

Fargo, ND 58104
701-237-5031 / Cell 701-799-1779

jamierswenson@parkcompany.com

GRI, C2EX

Fargo
Jason Carrier

CRS, C2EX AHWD, C2EX GRI

Fargo
Arlin Fisher

Fargo
Katie Johansen

Fargo
Jamie R Swenson

Administrative Assistant
Robyn O’Gorman

Communications Director 
Stephanie Jorritsma

CEO
Jill Beck

NDAR Staff

Bookkeeping
Nancy Deichert



AE High Plains
Laura Stafslien

AE Minot
Beth Mayer

AE Williston
Abby Steen

Government Affairs 
Chair, Tricia Schlosser

RPAC Fundraising 
Chair, Jill Lee

High Plains 
Association of REALTORS®
PO Box 203 - Jamestown

701-936-9643
contact.hpar@gmail.com

Minot 
Board of REALTORS®

212 S. Broadway, Ste 1 - Minot
701-839-8217

mmls@srt.com 

Williston 
Board of REALTORS®

PO Box 2372 - Williston
701-502-1839

willistonbor@gmail.com  

Century 21 Morrison Realty
1142 W. Turnpike Ave. - Bismarck
701-223-6654 / Cell 701-400-9242

tricia@c21morrison.com 

Realty ONE Group Caliber
1418 2nd Ave. W - Williston

701-609-5302 / Cell 701-770-1094
jillkjorstad@yahoo.com

ABR, CRB, CRS, GRI, SRS, EPRO,
MRP, PSA, SFR, RENE, AHWD, C2EX

RPAC Trustees
Chair, Tate Cymbaluk

Forms Committee
Chair, Nick Olson

ABR, CRB, CRS, GRI, SRS, EPRO, GRI, ABR, CRS, AHWD, PSA, C2EX

Basin Brokers
106 Main Street - Williston

701-572-5560 / Cell 701-
tate@basinbrokers.com

BHHS Premier Properties
1815 38th St. S - Fargo

701-356-3600 / Cell 701-866-5600
olson.nick1@gmail.com

Bismarck Mandan 
Board of REALTORS®

1616 Capitol Way - Bismarck
701-255-0712

wendy@bmbor.org

Badlands 
Board of REALTORS®

135 Sims, Ste 214 - Dickinson
701-483-0333

realtors@ndsupernet.com

Fargo Moorhead Area
Association of REALTORS®

1535 42nd St. S, Ste 300 - Fargo
701-235-6679

marti@fmrealtor.com

Grand Forks Area 
Association of REALTORS®

1407 24th Ave. S, #340 - Grand Forks
701-775-4231

mike@gfndrealtors.com

AE Bismarck Mandan
Wendy Spencer

AE Fargo Moorhead
Marti Kaiser

AE Grand Forks
Mike Thompson

AE Badlands
Chloe Gunderson

Professional Development
Chair, Maureen Bartelt

Communications
Chair, Katie Johansen

CRB, GRI, AHWD, C2EX

AHWD, C2EX

BHHS Premier Properties
1815 38th St. S - Fargo

701-356-3600 / Cell 701-866-5600
mb@bhhspreproperties.com

BHHS Premier Properties
1815 38th St. S

Fargo, ND 58103
701-356-3600 / Cell 701-870-6385

katie@bhhspreproperties.com

GRI, CRB, C2EX

Region 8 RVP
Bob Clark

AHWD, EPRO, C2EX

Lynskey & Clark Companies
118 South Main St.

Stillwater, MN 55082
651-439-1412

Bob@Lynskeyclark.com

Local Association Executives & NDAR Committee Chairs


